ATV-Vertreter

Name und Vorname

DAYTONA SHOP SA
MARCHON J.-DANIEL
BAUDIN-FATTEBERT
FAVRE LAURENT
NICOLAS GERARD
MOTO-BOLLE SARL
GARAGE ELITE
BADAN MOTOS SA
PACIFIC S.A.

PICO'S BIKE SHOP
TRACTO-JARDIN SARL
BONZON F. ROBO
LENNERT SA
CHEVALIER MOTOS
TRUEB MOTOS S.AR.L
LIAUDAT DENIS
LUCKY-MOTOS SA
VUICHARD SA
WENGER HERMANN
GAILLET ROLAND
GARAGE PORTE DU
CHECK-POINT
SEPPEY MICHEL
WAELTI STEPHANE
RACINE MARC
BUCHER JOSEF
KOCHER FRERES
ERB MACHINES
ERZER CH. S.é.a.R.L
MOUTTET PASCAL
HESS MARTIN

ETTER SPORTPFERDE AG

AMACHER MARC
ZWAHLEN SAMUEL
BRECHBUEHL FRITZ
KUENG WALTER
SCHMID PETER
BAUMANN ROBERT
BRUEGGER HANS
HAEHLEN BRUNO
STAUFFER RUDOLF
BAERENFALLER ARMIN
WENGER PATRIC
GROGG ROBERT
RAINA

GABI RUDOLF
AEGERTER F.
FONTANA MARCO SAGL
SIEBER & MATTER
ZURFLUH FELIX

Strasse/Postfach

ROUTE DE RENENS 2
RTE. DE BERNE 41
RUE DE LA BORDE 12
CH. DU CIMETIERE
ROUTE D'ORON 10

RT DE GENEVE 14/CP27
RTE. D'ALLAMANN 106
RUE LAMARTINE 23
BD.ST.GEORGES 56-58
148 B, RUE DE GENEVE
RTE. DE L'ETRAZ

R.DE ST.LOUP 4/CP 68
CHAMPS AUX ROSES
Z.I. EN CHAMARD

LA GUERITE 95

RUE DES PACCOTS 20
ROUTE DU VERDEL 22
RTE DES ARSENAUX 10
SCHLOSSACHER 2
RTE DE LA SAUGE 20
AV. SAVOIE 38 /CP283
RUE DU SIMPLON 47
RTE CANTONALE

R. DU LOCLE 69

RTE DE SOLEURE 18
NERBENSTRASSE 11
GRAND-RUE 65
PROMENADE 104

RTE DE DELEMONT 55
R. DES ARTISANS 2

LE PECA 60
REITERWEG 1
STEINWEG 25B
LEHNMATT

HOLZMATT
ROTHENBERG
UTTIGENSTRASSE 21
BAHNHOFSTRASSE 11
OBERE ALLMEND
STOCKEN

GSCHWEND
KANTONSSTRASSE 279
HAUPTSTRASSE / PF 32
SCHACHENSTRASSE 16
RAINSTRASSE 3
DORFSTR. 36
HAUPTSTRASSE 211
VIA RONCAGLIA 4
TALSTRASSE 38
HAUPTSTR. 29

PLZ

1008
1010
1018
1055
1073
1131
1170
1203
1205
1226
1267
1318
1338
1442
1541
1618
1630
1700
1715
1789
1896
1920
1958
2300
2525
2543
2606
2710
2802
2830
2873
3225
3250
3462
3537
3623
3661
3672
3713
3773
3780
3900
3937
4543
4566
4704
4938
6883
4112
4127

Ort

PRILLY
LAUSANNE
LAUSANNE
FROIDEVILLE
SAVIGNY
TOLOCHENAZ
AUBONNE
GENEVE

GENEVE
THONEX

VICH
POMPAPLES
BALLAIGUES
MONTAGNY-YVERDON
SEVAZ
CHATEL-ST.-DENIS
BULLE
FRIBOURG
ALTERSWIL
LUGNORRE
VOUVRY
MARTIGNY
UVRIER VS

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
LE LANDERON
LENGNAU
CORGEMONT
TAVANNES
DEVELIER
COURRENDLIN
SAULCY
MUENTSCHEMIER
LYSS

WEIER I. E.
EGGIWIL
TEUFFENTHAL
UETENDORF
OBERDIESSBACH
REICHENBACH
MATTEN

GSTAAD

BRIG
BALTSCHIEDER
DEITINGEN
HALTEN
NIEDERBIPP
ROHRBACH
NOVAZZANO
FLUEH
BIRSFELDEN

Telefon

021 /624 66 11
021/652 88 91
021/646 85 83
021/881 64 35
021/ 781 11 55
021 802 22 22
021/ 808 53 53
022 / 345 30 65
022/3282761
022 /348 88 22
022/364 16 32
021/866 60 44
021/843 27 38
024/446 28 30
026/663 43 55
021/ 948 83 26
026/913 99 88
026/347 23 23
026/494 29 90
026/673 10 88
024/481 12 83
027/722 48 48
027/203 54 09
032/926 72 50
032/751 21 57
032/652 48 65
032/489 15 15
032/481 49 74
032/422 58 43
032/435 66 63
032/433 43 13
032/312 97 97
032/384 12 13
034 435 15 29
034 491 20 00
033/442 17 54
033 345 54 09
031/ 771 01 46
033 676 20 86
033/722 13 59
033/ 744 42 61
027/923 05 05
027/946 45 45
032/614 13 48
032/675 45 04
032/633 15 84
062/965 27 52
091 683 56 58
061 731 29 84
061/311 32 23

E-Mail-Adresse

cl.fattebert@vtxnet.ch

PBOLLE@WORLDCOM.CH
KEHRLI@SEFANET.CH
inffo@badan-motos.ch
pacific.motos@bluewin.ch
picov@vtxnet.ch
o.monachon@tracto-jardin.ch
INFO@ROBO.CH
garageballaigues@bluewin.ch
jose.chevalier@bluewin.ch
atrueb@bluewin.ch

lucky-motos@bluewin.ch
office@vuichard-motos.ch
wenger-bike@freesurf.ch

gps.sarl@bluewin.ch
check-point@bluewin.ch
cycles@seppey.ch
swaelti@worldcom.ch
mecaniqueracine@bluewin.ch

garage.kocher@bluewin.ch
erb.charles.machines@bluewin.ch
CHRISTIAN.ERZER@BLUEWIN.CH
PMOUTTET@BLUEWIN.CH
hessagri@bluewin.ch
marc@etterhorses.com
amacherlyss@freesurf.ch
motos.zwahlen@bluewin.ch
info@brechbuehl-motos.ch
mail@motokueng.ch
BIKESCHMID@BLUEWIN.CH

garagehaehlen@swissonline.ch
INFO@STAUFFER-RADSPORT.CH
INFO@BAERENFALLER.CH
INFO@WENGER-MOTOS.CH

RAINA@TISCALINET.CH
rudolf.gabi@bluewin.ch

WEB-Site

www.2roues.ch/yamaha

WWW.MOTO-BOLLE.AUTOWEB.CH
WWW.SWISSNEW.CH/ELITE

www.tracto-jardin.ch

www.2roues.ch/trueb
www.2roues.ch/luckymotos

www.vuichard-motos.ch
www.2roues.ch/wenger

www.2roues.ch/check-point

www.mecaniqueracine.com

www.etterhorses.com
www.amacherlyss.ch

www.brechbuehl-motos.ch
www.motokueng.ch

WWW.STAUFFER-RADSPORT.CH

www.baerenfaller.ch
www.wenger-motos.ch



MOTO HELL

FURRER HUGO AG
VOELLMIN LANDTECH.AG
NICK GEBR. GMBH
WIDMER GEBR.
MAURER MOTOS AG
MADER MOTOS
BRUTSCHI MOTOS
SERVATECH

WERNER KELLER AG
MUEHLEMANN

GRAF FRITZ

GARAGE WERNER FUCHS
SCHWEGLER PETER
MOTO BURCH

BUCHER AG

LINGG FRANZ

FRIES PAUL
VELOS-MOTOS SIDLER
MERZ FRANZ
SCHALLBERGER LEO AG
FISCHLIN KARL

GISLER BEAT

GONELLA ANDRE

TEAM TANNER

MOSER ADRIAN

HUBER C.

LUESCHER WERNER
GARAGE

HOFER STEFAN

IMHOLZ FRITZ AG
EGGLER RUDOLF
MEISTER HANS AG
JENAL GEBR. AG
DERUNGS + BEELI AG
BASS ALUIS

WALTHER G.+H.
DACHAUER ANDREAS
SCHAWALDER MARTIN
HOFFMANN + RUEESCH
RIEDHAUSER + CO.
BONGETTI CAMILLO
LUCKY STAR
YELLOW-POINT AG
RUEEGG PETER

JOST'S TOEFFLADEN AG
ZOLLINGER MOTOS
GARAGE ZURBUCHEN
KAEGI RICO

WEPFER

WITTWER SIMON
STIEGER MOTOS
HILZINGER AG

KUENG AG
BRUPBACHER IM HOF AG

FABRIKMATTENWEG 9
KANALSTRASSE 2
HEMMIKERSTR. 51
DORFSTRASSE 8
BRUECKENSTR. 12
GARTENSTRASSE 21
AUSSERFELDSTR. 18
STETTENSTRASSE
HAUPTSTR. 74
KREUZBODEN
AUSSERDORF 20
WEIERWEG 33
REUSSZOPFWEG 20
GUGLERN
WAAGSTRASSE 3A
FLUELISTRASSE 26
LANDW. GERAETE
LUZERNERSTR. 6
HAUPTSTRASSE 56
POSTF./GEWERBESTR.17
RIEDENSTR.40/PF 1056
GUTWINDENWEG 24
UMFAHRUNGSSTR. 2
SOODSTRASSE 38
CHURERSTR. 74
HASLAUBSTR. 4
ETZELSTR. 2
HAUPTSTR. 29 A
HEINRICH STUTZ-STR27
UNTERE BAHNHOFSTR.15
ROSSBODENSTRASSE 20
CHISGRUOB 118E
CLAVADOIRAS
CARSTULIEN

CAPPA GROSSA 19 / PF
HAUPTSTRASSE
CHOLPLATZWEG
HAUPTSTRASSE
DOGGILOCHSTRASSE
BRUECHE

CHO D' PUNT 12
FALKNISSTR. 11B
BADENERSTRASSE 296
FORCHSTRASSE 220
HERZOGMUEHLESTR. 14
REGENSDORFERSTR. 14
UNTERSEESTR. 7
OBERDORFSTR. 356
EICHENWEG 3
MUENZERSTRASSE 5
TOESSTALSTR. 63
SCHAFFHAUSERSTR. 111
GEWERBESTRASSE 1
HOF 1478

4144
4415
4466
4616
4632
5032
5036
5074
5113
5301
5705
5722
6015
6018
6060
6064
6112
6247
6280
6314
6371
6414
6467
8134
8808
8824
8856
8867
8902
8910
7000
7026
7078
7122
7130
7175
7203
7240
7250
7270
7432
7503
7320
8004
8032
8051
8155
8280
8342
8471
8472
8483
8500
8606
8704

ARLESHEIM
LAUSEN
ORMALINGEN
KAPPEL
TRIMBACH

ROHR
OBERENTFELDEN
EIKEN
HOLDERBANK
SIGGENTHAL-STATION
HALLWIL
GRAENICHEN
REUSSBUEHL
BUTTISHOLZ
SARNEN

KERNS
DOPPLESCHWAND
SCHOETZ
HOCHDORF
UNTERAEGERI
OBERDORF
OBERARTH
SCHATTDORF
ADLISWIL
PFAEFFIKON
SCHOENENBERG
TUGGEN
NIEDERURNEN
URDORF
AFFOLTERN/ALBIS
CHUR

MALADERS
LENZERHEIDE
VALENDAS

ILANZ

SUMVITG

TRIMMIS

KUEBLIS
KLOSTERS

DAVOS PLATZ
ZILLIS

SAMEDAN
SARGANS
ZUERICH
ZUERICH
ZUERICH
METTMENHASLI
KREUZLINGEN
WERNETSHAUSEN
BERG-DAEGERLEN
OBEROHRINGEN
KOLLBRUNN
FRAUENFELD
NAENIKON-GREIFENSEE
HERRLIBERG

061 701 68 65
061/921 22 48
061/ 985 86 66
062/216 55 10
062/293 24 51
062/ 823 94 74
062/737 85 85
062 871 65 01
062 893 11 67
056/281 13 13
062/777 22 22
062/842 20 13
041 260 55 66
041 928 13 69
041/660 49 55
041 660 18 41
041/480 12 51
041 /980 47 86
04191016 71
041/750 53 12
041 610 45 82
041/855 37 18
041/870 59 57
01 710 37 84
055/410 25 77
01/788 21 15
055 445 15 88
055/610 31 31
01/777 10 00
01/761 65 20
081/ 285 13 85
081/252 18 92
081 384 18 70
081/921 60 00
081/925 22 22
081 /943 15 47
081/354 97 97
081/332 19 45
081/422 27 07
081/413 26 44
081/661 11 49
081 852 46 97
081/723 27 69
01/241 04 44
01/ 381 75 65
01/ 322 49 08
01/850 66 76
071 672 45 77
01937 19 38
052/316 24 52
052/335 14 53
052/383 14 41
052/723 27 27
043 399 20 70
01/915 23 57

motohell@swissonline.ch
info@hfurrer.ch

gebr.nick@bluewin.ch
moto-widmer@bluewin.ch
maurermotos@bluewin.ch

info@brutschi-motos.ch
serva-eichenberger@swissonline.ch
motos-keller@freesurf.ch
info@muehlemann-gmbh.ch

info@atv-center.ch
motos-schwegler@bluewin.ch

info@frieszweirad.ch

franz.merz@bluewin.ch
info@schallberger.ch
info@auto-moto-fischlin.ch
gisler-motos@tic.ch
info@gonella-motos.ch
team-tanner@swissonline.ch

INFO@LUESCHER-VELOS-MOTOS.CH

imholzag@spin.ch
garage.eggler@bluewin.ch
garage.meiser@freesurf.ch

roman.derungs@derungs-beeli.bmw-net.ch

garage.walther@bluewin.ch
a.dachauer@bluewin.ch

hoffrues@spin.ch
riecozilli@bluewin.ch
c.bongetti@bluewin.ch
luckystar@spin.ch
info@yellow-point.ch
ruegger@swissbike.ch
josts-toefflade@bluewin.ch
inffo@zollinger-motos.ch
inffo@garage-zurbuchen.ch
contact@dorfgarage-kaegi.ch
INFO@WEPFER-TECHNICS.CH

STIEGER.MOTOS@BLUEWIN.CH
zimi69@bluewin.ch
kueng.yamaha@bluewin.ch
info@brupbacher.ch

www.motohell.ch
www.hfurrer.ch

www.gebrnick.ch

Wwww.maurer-motos.ch

www.brutschi-motos.ch

www.muehlemann-gmbh.ch

www.atv-center.ch

www.franz-merz.ch
www.schallberger.ch
www.auto-moto-fischlin.ch
www.gisler-motos.ch
www.gonella-motos.ch

WWW.LUESCHER-VELOS-MOTOS.CH

www.imholz-ag.ch

www.derungs-beeli.ch

www.dachauer.ch

www.hrlandmaschinen.ch
www.riedhauser_autoweb.ch

www.luckystar.ch
www.yellow-point.ch

www.josts-toefflade.ch
www.zollinger-motos.ch
www.zurbuchen.ch
www.dorfgarage-kaegi.ch
www.wepfer-technics.ch

www.hilzinger.ch
www.kueng-yamaha.ch
www.brupbacher.ch



GRESCH GMBH
HEER KARL

NEUENSCHWANDER D.

MINIKUS EMIL
KOECHLI JUERG
SCHENK SPORT GMBH
FREI DANIEL
HALTINER TITUS GMBH
BAERENMOTOS
GIGER JUERG
HOLENSTEIN M.
GRAVA ROBERT

RUEETERSWILERSTR. 33

HASLENSTRASSE 20
BUEHLSTR. 24
POSTSTR. 14
ST.GALLERSTR. 29
AUENSTRASSE 14
HINTERBURGSTR. 41
TOGGENBURGERSTR. 96
JONSCHWILERSTR. 1
WILERSTRASSE 7
STEGRUETISTR. 1A

8735
8881
9053
9113
9217
9325
9443
9462
9500
9536
9602
9642

ST. GALLENKAPPEL
TSCHERLACH SG
TEUFEN AR
DEGERSHEIM
NEUKIRCH
ROGGWIL
WIDNAU
MONTLINGEN

WIL
SCHWARZENBACH
BAZENHEID
EBNAT-KAPPEL

055/284 12 43
081/ 735 22 48
071 790 02 86
071/371 15 54
071/642 21 28
071 45510 12
071/722 17 76
071/761 20 23
071/923 36 23
071/923 46 77
071/931 24 66
071/993 28 09

gresch-landmaschinen@bluewin.ch
info@kheer.ch
INFO@OFF-ROAD-TOUR.CH

KOECHLI.J@BLUEWIN.CH
schenk.sport@datacomm.ch
frei.landmaschinen@bluewin.ch

info@baerenmotos.ch

motorama-holenstein@bluewin.ch
robert.grava@grava.ch

www.mypage.bluewin.ch/gresch-landmaschin

www.kheer.ch

WWW.OFF-ROAD-TOUR.CH

www.baerenmotos.ch

www.motorama-holenstein.ch



